ORDER INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: VPS2-14-30W-40K-J-Y-FR
1
1
1
1
1
Series Mount Wattage CCT
VPS2 14=
Direct Mount
40K = 4000K
Optics Voltage
J=120° Y=120-277V
Lens
FR=Frosted
Fixture Options
RF=
Rear Power Feed
EF=
End Power Feed
30W
50K = 5000K
Efficacy: 130 Lm/W
Delivered Light Output: 3,872 - 3,900
Lumens Input Power: 30 Watts
CRI: 80
CCT: 4000K & 5000K
Input Voltage: 100-277vAC
Input Current: .0.18 A (@277v)
Beam Angle: 120°
THD: 18%
Power Efficiency: >0.88
Construction Material: Polycarbonate
Warranty: 5 years
Power Factor: 0.9
IP Rating: IP65
Lifespan: L70   50,000 hours
Dimmable: No
VPS2 Dimensions
23=
Hanging Kit 3HK =
3 Meter Hanging
Kit**
5HK = 5 Meter**
Hanging Kit
3.5"
2.4"
23.6"
Enter configuration:
** Special Order / Contact vendor
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Luminoso VPS Series is a versatile, linear fixture that can be
used in a number of applications. It's IP65 and IK09 rated exterior
makes it ideal for interior or exterior uses such as parking areas,
corridors, warehouses/factories, airports, and supermarkets. It's
tough exterior is only rivaled by its cutting edge technology.
Utilizing only the highest grade LED arrays the VPS series boasts
lumen outputs of 130 lumens per watt. It is available in either
4000K or 5000K color temperatures with lengths ranging from
2' to 4' and wattages ranging from 30 watts to 60 watts.
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
VPS2 Series LED Vapor Tight
06.14.2018.3 www.luminosoled.com 1
Project:
Type:
Model#
Date
30W
25.8 lb
23.6 x 3.5 x 2.4 in
29.5 lb
120-277V AC
3,800 (40K) / 3,900 (50K)
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
UNITUNIT::cdcd
C0/180,110.7deg
30 AVERAGE BEAM C90/270,110.7deg-30 2500
ANGLE
0
(45%):120 DEG
0
500
1000
1500
2000
30W
VPS2 Series Dimensions / Performance
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
Gross Weight
Net Weight
Power
Input
Lumens
Max Connection
Quantity.
Photometry - Luminous Intensity Distribution Diagram
Standard Accessories
Length for power cord or connection cable can be Customized.
POWER FEED CONNECTION CABLE CLIPS
SCREWS
06.14.2018.3 www.luminosoled.com 2
Series / Performance
VPS2-30WSeries No.
600W on a single AC input.